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1. Resultat - Allans Minne 130308 

 Class LP11  
1 Andreasson, Jenny Öckerö SF  98 98  98 97 391 (18x) 

2 Olsson, Alexander Lönsboda SSK  96 100 97  97 390 (20x) 

3 Bredåker, Daniel Lönsboda SSK  96 98  95 94 383 (13x) 

4 Erks, Hanna Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK  97 97  94 94 382 (12x) 

5 Högberg, Anton Säffle PK  99 97  97 87 380 (13x) 

6 Lund, Mattias Härryda PSSK  96 93  95 96 380 (7x) 

7 Lemvig, Ninni Mjölby PK  94 95  93 96 378 (9x) 

8 Dahlgren, Hugo Mjölby PK  96 93  96 93 378 (9x) 

9 Åsenhed, Olle Mjölby PK  95 94  95 94 378 (6x) 

10 Jägersvärd, Amanda Öckerö SF  91 94  98 93 376 (10x) 

11 Olausson, Andrea Öckerö SF  94 93  95 94 376 (7x) 

12 Fält, David Hässleholms PSK  91 96  93 95 375 (10x) 

13 Bohman, Razmus Växjö PK  91 93  95 94 373 (7x) 

14 Olsson, Emil PK Hjorten  94 94  92 93 373 (3x) 

15 Willing, Anna Hudiksvalls PSK  91 92  93 94 370 (6x) 

16 Buchholz, Zoe Unnaryds PSK  94 93  88 92 367 (4x) 

17 Jonsson, Ludvig Hudiksvalls PSK  94 94  90 87 365 (5x) 

18 Heed, Alexander PK Hjorten  92 88  86 94 360 (2x) 

19 Hed, Frida Älvdalen PK  87 87  93 88 355 (3x) 

20 Höjklint, Sofia PK Elbogen  92 85  87 89 353 (3x) 

21 Andersson, Denice Töreboda PSK  95 89  80 87 351 (6x) 

22 Gereonsson, Bertil Mariestads PK  87 83  90 91 351 (3x) 

23 Hägglund, Signe Unnaryds PSK  89 83  88 90 350 (3x) 

24 Svensson, Maja PK Elbogen  85 92  87 86 350 (3x) 

25 Andersson, Jonathan PK Elbogen  88 87  88 87 350 (2x) 

26 Ågren, Samuel Mariestads PK  89 86  87 87 349 (2x) 

27 Olausson, Olle Öckerö SF  87 94  86 82 349 (2x) 

28 Tell, Jonathan KFIK Pistol  90 90  80 84 344 (3x) 

29 Johansson, John Töreboda PSK  82 83  86 88 339 (3x) 

30 Sandén, Simon KFIK Pistol  84 81  88 83 336 (4x) 

31 Andersson, Dag Töreboda PSK  87 76  85 83 331 (2x) 

32 Best, Zoe - Eyleen Unnaryds PSK  82 75  83 88 328 (4x) 

33 Jonsson, Anna Hudiksvalls PSK  69 61  54 48 232 (0x) 

      

      

      

  

  



 Class LP13 
1 Fält, Emelie Hässleholms PSK  97 100  99  99 395 (24x) 

2 Ahlqvist, Isac Lönsboda SSK  99  97  99  97 392 (15x) 

3 Åsenhed, Edvin Mjölby PK  99  98  98  97 392 (15x) 

4 Kock, Wiktor PSKF Magnus Stenbock  96  99  99  97 391 (21x) 

5 Svensson, Erik Mjölby PK  91 100 100  98 389 (19x) 

6 Andersson Wang, Jonas PSKF Magnus Stenbock  95  99  96  96 386 (17x) 

7 Byrsjö, Ebba Mjölby PK  98  98  95  95 386 (10x) 

8 Sörensen, Martin Älvdalen PK  97  95  98  95 385 (11x) 

9 Wall, Simon Mjölby PK  96  96  96  96 384 (11x) 

10 Lemvig, Pontus Mjölby PK  95  94  98  96 383 (7x) 

11 Dagmyr, Josefin Karlshamns UPSK  96  98  93  94 381 (10x) 

12 Erks, Anna Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK  93  94  96  96 379 (12x) 

13 Heed, Oskar PK Hjorten  96  92  95  95 378 (10x) 

14 Schwab, Alexander PK Elbogen  93  95  95  95 378 (7x) 

15 Olsson, Rasmus PK Hjorten  95  97  94  90 376 (8x) 

16 Jonsson, Frida Hudiksvalls PSK  90  90  98  95 373 (8x) 

17 Löf, Anton Växjö PK  95  91  94  92 372 (7x) 

18 Kindahl, Oliver PSKF Magnus Stenbock  92  93  95  92 372 (6x) 

19 Söderholm, Tiffani Lycksele  89  91  92  95 367 (7x) 

20 Persson, Thilda I2 SKF  88  92  95  90 365 (7x) 

21 Danielsson, Cesilia Dorotea PSK  89  89  90  92 360 (2x) 

22 Willing, Emil Hudiksvalls PSK  85  93  91  89 358 (8x) 

23 Munter Forsgren, Valdemar Hudiksvalls PSK  88  84  93  91 356 (5x) 

24 Jönsson, Lina Dorotea PSK  92  84  88  92 356 (4x) 

25 Stenman, Noa Töreboda PSK  87  90  88  80 345 (2x) 

 Class LP15S 
1 Jonsson, Elsa Hudiksvalls PSK  85  84  85  89 343 (3x) 

2 Rothman, Ella Älvdalen PK  89  85  79  87 340 (0x) 

3 Heed, Anna Älvdalen PK  84  84  81  90 339 (4x) 

4 Törnevik, Alexander I2 SKF  75  68  79  71 293 (1x) 

 Class LP15F  
1 Hermansson, Molly Öckerö SF  91  93  87  92 363 (6x) 

2 Johansson, Josefin Hammars PK  93  83  90  84 350 (2x) 

3 Backlund, Ida Vännäs PSK  83  82  94  90 349 (5x) 

4 Sörensen, Hanna Älvdalen PK  84  83  91  81 339 (1x) 

5 Thuresson, Amanda Lönsboda SSK  88  80  87  83 338 (3x) 

6 Holmqvist, Matilda Lönsboda SSK  85  86  82  80 333 (4x) 

7 Andersson, Rebecka Dorotea PSK  79  81  87  81 328 (1x) 

8 Mikaelsson, Erica Dorotea PSK  84  89  83  72 328 (1x) 

9 Ekerup, Sara Ronneby F17 PSK  84  86  75  82 327 (2x) 

10 Bredåker, Jenny Lönsboda SSK  79  80  74  88 321 (3x) 

11 Broman, Amanda Trollhättan PK  82  81  75  73 311 (1x) 

12 Andersson, Frida Dorotea PSK  72  79  81  71 303 (1x) 

13 Holmgren, Natalie Dorotea PSK  62  56  55  31 204 (1x) 

      

      

      

  

  



 Class LP15P 
1 Beronius, Markus Älvdalen PK  86  85  81  90 342 (2x) 

2 Berlin, Eric Karlshamns UPSK  83  88  79  90 340 (5x) 

3 Johansson, Kim Mjölby PK  81  87  91  81 340 (3x) 

4 Wessén, Johannes Tierps PSK  82  80  83  83 328 (2x) 

5 Mattisson, Oskar KFIK Pistol  74  80  80  88 322 (0x) 

6 Larm, Christoffer Växjö PK  76  81  83  78 318 (3x) 

7 Marklund, Gustav Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK  79  79  79  80 317 (1x) 

8 Roslund, Tobias Töreboda PSK  73  85  79  77 314 (1x) 

9 Mattsson, Mattis Karlshamns UPSK  79  76  75  79 309 (0x) 

10 Cederberg, Martin PK Elbogen  77  77  71  82 307 (2x) 

11 Erks, Erik Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK  56  80  75  72 283 (2x) 

12 Suhr, Marwin Unnaryds PSK  75  66  78  58 277 (1x) 

13 Krusten, Arvid Unnaryds PSK  69  67  72  57 265 (1x) 

14 Lindgren, Axel Töreboda PSK  67  65  62  67 261 (0x) 

15 Hallberg, Adam Karlshamns UPSK  66  66  66  60 258 (1x) 

16 Olsson, Linus Karlstads PSK  58  44  56  52 210 (0x) 

 Class LP17F 
1 Gunnarsson, Linh Töreboda PSK  90  92  95  91 368 (8x) 

2 Lawner, Julia Falu Sport  83  87  95  89 354 (4x) 

3 Backarali, Shelly PSKF Magnus Stenbock  88  90  89  84 351 (6x) 

4 Ekerup, Maria Ronneby F17 PSK  87  85  87  84 343 (3x) 

5 Stamneströ, Sara Eline Mysen Pistollag  85  82  88  86 341 (3x) 

6 Rosin, Julia Töreboda PSK  82  84  85  88 339 (3x) 

7 Nilsson, Sofie Ronneby F17 PSK  88  81  87  80 336 (3x) 

8 Sekander, Clara Lönsboda SSK  84  83  80  85 332 (3x) 

9 Andreasen, Alma Töreboda PSK  78  82  81  85 326 (4x) 

10 Ejderud, Sanna Lycksele  83  84  81  78 326 (3x) 

11 Elgtberg, Stina Lönsboda SSK  76  77  88  83 324 (2x) 

12 Arvidsson, Julia Lycksele  76  81  76  85 318 (2x) 

13 Larsson, Malin Mjölby PK  67  84  79  68 298 (1x) 

14 Hassblom, Alexandra Dala Floda  70  69  75  80 294 (1x) 

 Class LP17P 
1 Nilsson, Oscar Lönsboda SSK  90  96  96  94  96  93 565 (13x) 

2 Magnusson, Johannes PK Hjorten  93  93  91  96  91  94 558 (14x) 

3 Roslund, Johan KFIK Pistol  87  92  95  92  93  90 549 (10x) 

4 Andreasson, Pär KFIK Pistol  93  91  91  96  90  88 549 (7x) 

5 Larsson, Carl Västjämtens PK  88  95  93  87  91  91 545 (4x) 

6 Thuresson, Robin Lönsboda SSK  92  89  90  90  84  90 535 (8x) 

7 Friberg, Thomas Saab PK  87  91  90  88  84  86 526 (6x) 

8 Falk Hedberg, Pelle Mariestads PK  88  92  83  88  87  85 523 (4x) 

9 Örtlund, Morgan Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK  88  90  82  91  83  88 522 (8x) 

10 Erks, Mattias Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK  90  86  88  86  82  86 518 (5x) 

11 Johansson, Alexander Mjölby PK  89  88  90  83  79  86 515 (3x) 

12 Hed, Erik Älvdalen PK  82  83  84  87  87  83 506 (5x) 

13 Sandberg, Oskar PK Elbogen  84  84  82  85  87  77 499 (3x) 

14 Berlin, Carl Karlshamns UPSK  76  76  85  89  86  77 489 (3x) 

15 Palmgren, Magnus I2 SKF  95  86  93  92  DNF  

16 Bäck, Johan Mjölby PK  54  47  55  51  DNF  

  

  



 Class LP20F  
1 Sörensson, Vendela Öckerö SF  93 92  94 93 372 (9x) 

2 Gustafsson, Josefin Hässleholms PSK  83 78  78 77 316 (1x) 

 Class LP20P 
1 Sandberg, Carl Öckerö SF  93  95  96  95  92  94 565 (17x) 

2 Ekblad, Oskar Härryda PSSK  95  90  93  96  96  93 563 (9x) 

3 Olsson, Erik Strömsunds SSK  91  92  92  93  92  90 550 (8x) 

4 Cato, Jesper PK Elbogen  92  88  90  92  91  89 542 (8x) 

5 Lexén, Jonas PK Hjorten  89  83  89  91  90  87 529 (6x) 

6 Okmark, Arvid KFIK Pistol  87  88  85  86  88  82 516 (5x) 

7 Hed, Oskar Älvdalen PK  86  84  88  86  86  82 512 (3x) 

8 Karlsson, Samuel Lycksele  83  82  79  85  79  86 494 (4x) 

9 Kullberg, Johan PK Elbogen  72  85  81  91  79  83 491 (6x) 

 Class LP25F 
1 Lawner, Stina Falu Sport  90  94  91  94 369 (6x) 

2 Axelsson, Malin PSKF Magnus Stenbock  91  86  87  83 347 (3x) 

3 Axelsson, Jenny PSKF Magnus Stenbock  84  84  84  88 340 (4x) 

 Class LP25P 
1 Håkansson, Tobias Ronneby F17 PSK  94  95  95  95  94  92 565 (11x) 

2 Persson, Tobias Öckerö SF  87  90  96  86  88  92 539 (3x) 

      

      

      

 

  



2. Resultat – Lag Allans Minne 130308 

 LP11  
 

1 Lönsboda SSK 773  
 Alexander Olsson  390 (20*)  
 Daniel Bredåker  383 (13*)  
 

2 Öckerö SF 1 767  
 Amanda Jägersvärd  376 (10*)  
 Jenny Andersson  391 (18*)  
 

3 Mjölby PK 756  
 Olle Åsenhed  378 (6*)  
 Hugo Dahlgren  378 (9*)  
 

4 Hudiksvalls PSK 735  
 Anna Willing  370 (6*)  
 Ludvig Jonsson  365 (5*)  
 

5 Öckerö SF 2 725  
 Andrea Olausson  376 (7*)  
 Olle Olausson  349 (2*)  
 

6 KFIK Pistol 680  
 Simon Sandén  336 (4*)  
 Jonathan Tell  344 (3*)  
 

 LP13  
 

1 Mjölby PK 1 781 (34*)  
 Edvin Åsenhed 392 (15*)  
 Erik Svensson  389 (19*)  
 

2 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 777 (38*)  
 Jonas Andersson Wang  386 (17*)  
 Wiktor Kock  391 (21*)  
 

3 Mjölby PK 2 767 (18*)  
 Pontus Lemvig  383 (7*)  
 Simon Wall  384 (11*)  
 

4 Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK 761 (24*)  
 Anna Erks  379 (12*)  
 Hanna Erks  382 (12*)  
 

5 Hudiksvalls PSK 729 (13*)  
 Frida Jonsson  373 (8*)  
 Valdemar Munter Forsgren  356 (5*)  
 

6 Dorotea PSK 716 (6*)  
 Cesilia Danielsson  360 (2*)  
 Lina Jönsson  356 (4*)  
 

7 Töreboda PSK 2 696 (8*)  
 Noa Stenman  345 (2*)  
 Denice Andersson  351 (6*)  
 

8 Töreboda PSK 1 339 (3*)  
 Casper Wiljén  0 (0*)  
 John Johansson  339 (3*)  
 

  



 LP15S  
 

1 Älvdalen PK 679 (4*)  
 Ella Rothman  340 (0*)  
 Anna Heed  339 (4*)  
 

 LP15F  
 

1 Lönsboda SSK 659 (6*)  
 Amanda Thuresson  338 (3*)  
 Jenny Bredåker  321 (3*)  
 

2 Dorotea PSK 1 656 (2*)  
 Rebecka Andersson  328 (1*)  
 Erica Mikaelsson  328 (1*)  
 

3 Dorotea PSK 2 507 (2*)  
 Frida Andersson  303 (1*)  
 Natalie Holmgren  204 (1*)  
 

 LP15P  
 

1 Karlshamns UPSK 649 (5*)  
 Eric Berlin  340 (5*)  
 Mattis Mattsson  309 (0*)  
 

2 Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK 600 (3*)  
 Gustav Marklund  317 (1*)  
 Erik Erks  283 (2*)  
 

3 Töreboda PSK 575 (1*)  
 Tobias Roslund  314 (1*)  
 Axel Lindgren  261 (0*)  
 

 LP17F  
 

1 Töreboda PSK 707 (11*)  
 Linh Gunnarsson  368 (8*)  
 Julia Rosin  339 (3*)  
 

2 Ronneby F17 PSK 679 (6*)  
 Sofie Nilsson  336 (3*)  
 Maria Ekerup  343 (3*)  
 

3 Lönsboda SSK 656 (5*)  
 Clara Sekander  332 (3*)  
 Stina Elgtberg  324 (2*)  
 

4 Lycksele 644 (5*)  
 Sanna Ejderud  326 (3*)  
 Julia Arvidsson  318 (2*)  
 

  



 LP17P  
 

1 Lönsboda SSK 1100 (21*)  
 Oscar Nilsson  565 (13*)  
 Robin Thuresson  535 (8*)  
 

2 KFIK Pistol 1098 (17*)  
 Pär Andreasson  549 (7*)  
 Johan Roslund  549 (10*)  
 

3 Gagnef Mockfjärds PSK 1040 (13*)  
 Morgan Örtlund  522 (8*)  
 Mattias Erks  518 (5*)  
 

4 Mjölby PK 722 (3*)  
 Alexander Johansson  515 (3*)  
 Johan Bäck  207 (0*)  
 

 LP20F  
 

1 Öckerö SF 735 (15*)  
 Molly Hermansson  363 (6*)  
 Vendela Sörensson  372 (9*)  
 

 LP25F  
 

1 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 687 (7*)  
 Malin Axelsson  347 (3*)  
 Jenny Axelsson  340 (4*)  
 

 LP25P  
 

1 Öckerö SF 1104 (20*)  
 Carl Sandberg  565 (17*)  
 Tobias Persson  539 (3*)  
 

 


